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XVIII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 GREECE

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

10 ESTEKI Sajad IRI 92835-99 14-22 0-4 15-21 20-21 1-1 6-13 91-1811 50.3

6 JAMALI Iman IRI 92443-93 10-12 1-3 5-6 4-7 6-9 11-14 80-1442 55.6

2 ZHEDIK Sergey RUS 92720-34 6-7 0-0 6-7 11-14 0-0 15-16 58-783 74.4

3 WIESMACH Patrick DEN 910-0 2-2 19-24 12-13 0-0 0-0 20-23 53-624 85.5

18 TOENESEN Kent R. NOR 92134-71 0-1 0-0 0-1 3-4 2-2 14-15 53-945 56.4

8 CAMPOS Raul N. BRA 9729-63 4-11 1-1 7-7 1-2 0-1 10-16 52-1016 51.5

3 MAHE Kentin FRA 91812-28 5-10 0-3 10-14 6-7 0-0 17-23 50-857 58.8

6 FERRAZ Joao POR 92724-51 10-19 2-3 3-4 11-18 0-0 0-0 50-958 52.6

4 ERWIM Feuchtmann CHI 71011-46 8-16 0-0 4-6 13-16 0-0 14-17 50-1019 49.5

6 MARGUC Gasper SLO 950-0 4-5 14-21 16-20 2-3 0-0 12-16 48-6510 73.8

5 ZAKRISSON M. SWE 9102-2 5-6 16-24 14-17 3-6 0-0 7-11 47-6611 71.2

3 PERRELLA Matheus BRA 91318-43 11-16 2-3 0-1 8-8 0-0 7-8 46-7912 58.2

19 HAMOUD Khoumini ALG 985-12 6-10 13-21 12-18 5-6 0-0 4-8 45-7513 60.0

10 HISHAM Mohamed EGY 936-12 9-14 12-20 16-21 1-2 0-0 0-0 44-6914 63.8

8 HISHAM Mohamed EGY 92813-33 8-12 0-0 3-4 14-20 0-0 6-9 44-7815 56.4

13 NILSSON Andreas SWE 950-0 42-50 0-1 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 43-5516 78.2

5 SELLIN Johannes GER 961-2 3-6 11-17 13-16 0-0 0-0 15-18 43-5917 72.9

9 DUARTE Gilberto POR 94017-34 5-8 2-2 14-19 4-8 1-1 0-0 43-7218 59.7

10 GREBILLE Mathieu FRA 92320-47 10-15 1-2 2-2 9-12 0-3 0-1 42-8219 51.2

8 M.Seyed Alireza IRI 934-4 33-46 1-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 1-1 41-5520 74.5

5 CHOUIREF Marouan TUN 921-2 33-43 3-5 3-6 1-1 0-0 0-0 41-5721 71.9

21 BOUGHANMI O. TUN 913-8 0-3 9-13 16-21 1-1 0-0 11-12 40-5822 69.0

11 DISSINGER Christ GER 91930-48 4-6 0-0 5-7 1-4 0-1 0-0 40-6623 60.6

77 SALEM Mubarak QAT 91823-62 2-5 0-1 3-3 0-1 0-2 12-16 40-9024 44.4

15 PORTELA Pedro POR 990-2 3-4 14-22 11-14 1-1 1-1 9-11 39-5525 70.9

13 ZARABEC Miha SLO 92211-18 4-6 2-4 6-8 10-13 1-1 5-6 39-5626 69.6

11 ALONSO Victor ESP 931-4 2-2 15-24 14-18 3-3 0-0 2-3 37-5427 68.5

13 CASTRO Juan ESP 91310-17 6-7 0-3 3-3 11-14 0-0 7-11 37-5528 67.3

5 ALM Erik Skifjel NOR 940-0 6-7 14-25 15-18 0-0 0-0 1-1 36-5129 70.6

10 STROEMBERG Simen NOR 9815-30 8-11 1-1 4-5 8-9 0-0 0-0 36-5630 64.3

4 TZIRAS Dimitrios GRE 932-7 5-10 20-26 6-11 3-3 0-0 0-0 36-5731 63.2

17 KOSHMAN V. RUS 91120-41 8-10 2-5 5-9 1-2 0-0 0-0 36-6732 53.7

20 SANAI Mosbah TUN 91525-51 5-7 1-2 0-1 3-10 0-1 2-2 36-7433 48.6

66 BILTON Casper CAN 7319-69 7-17 2-3 0-1 5-8 1-3 2-3 36-10434 34.6

17 CABANAS Alvaro ESP 970-0 1-1 9-10 14-16 1-1 0-0 10-10 35-3835 92.1

18 PASZTOR Akos HUN 741-4 4-4 13-22 9-9 0-0 0-0 7-8 34-4736 72.3

9 ARNESSON Linus SWE 92313-24 5-7 0-0 1-1 3-3 0-0 12-16 34-5137 66.7

22 LARSEN Mads M. DEN 92220-45 3-5 0-0 3-3 6-6 2-3 0-0 34-6238 54.8

10 POKLAR Tine SLO 9411-28 11-17 2-2 1-4 6-9 0-0 2-2 33-6239 53.2

3 ZAMOUM Anis ALG 92524-49 3-4 0-0 0-0 5-6 0-1 1-3 33-6340 52.4

5 ROSSONI Alencar BRA 900-2 31-40 0-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 32-4441 72.7

17 MEDVED Niko SLO 944-6 2-3 14-21 9-12 2-2 0-0 1-1 32-4542 71.1

7 GULLERUD Magnus NOR 911-2 19-28 2-2 7-7 1-1 1-1 0-0 31-4143 75.6

99 ALSULTAN Farhan QAT 900-2 21-28 3-3 7-8 0-1 0-0 0-0 31-4244 73.8

23 BIRKEFELDT Simon DEN 9812-30 3-3 0-0 7-7 9-11 0-0 0-0 31-5145 60.8

17 HA Minho KOR 7713-42 3-6 0-0 8-8 3-4 2-2 2-2 31-6446 48.4

4 QUENUM Patrick j BEN 7312-30 3-8 1-3 3-7 8-14 0-0 4-5 31-6747 46.3
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XVIII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 GREECE

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

9 DUARTE Gilberto POR 94017-34 5-8 2-2 14-19 4-8 1-1 0-0 43-721 59.7

13 KOUTSIKOPOULOS PGRE 9339-29 6-9 1-1 0-1 8-14 0-0 0-0 24-542 44.4

10 ESTEKI Sajad IRI 92835-99 14-22 0-4 15-21 20-21 1-1 6-13 91-1813 50.3

8 HISHAM Mohamed EGY 92813-33 8-12 0-0 3-4 14-20 0-0 6-9 44-784 56.4

7 DAOUD Hchem ALG 9288-24 4-7 0-0 4-5 6-10 4-5 3-4 29-555 52.7

4 DAMGAARD Michael DEN 92816-45 2-6 1-1 1-4 7-8 0-0 0-0 27-646 42.2

2 ZHEDIK Sergey RUS 92720-34 6-7 0-0 6-7 11-14 0-0 15-16 58-787 74.4

6 FERRAZ Joao POR 92724-51 10-19 2-3 3-4 11-18 0-0 0-0 50-958 52.6

7 GAMA Guilherme V BRA 92610-37 6-15 2-5 0-0 10-12 0-0 0-0 28-699 40.6

7 MARQUES Pedro POR 9266-13 8-14 0-1 3-3 5-11 0-0 0-1 22-4310 51.2

3 ZAMOUM Anis ALG 92524-49 3-4 0-0 0-0 5-6 0-1 1-3 33-6311 52.4

4 ALKHALAF Mousa QAT 7252-15 4-8 0-0 2-2 4-8 0-1 6-9 18-4312 41.9

6 JAMALI Iman IRI 92443-93 10-12 1-3 5-6 4-7 6-9 11-14 80-14413 55.6

10 GREBILLE Mathieu FRA 92320-47 10-15 1-2 2-2 9-12 0-3 0-1 42-8214 51.2

9 ARNESSON Linus SWE 92313-24 5-7 0-0 1-1 3-3 0-0 12-16 34-5115 66.7

14 ABDEL Mohamed EGY 92310-32 5-7 0-0 1-1 9-13 0-0 0-0 25-5316 47.2

13 ZARABEC Miha SLO 92211-18 4-6 2-4 6-8 10-13 1-1 5-6 39-5617 69.6

22 LARSEN Mads M. DEN 92220-45 3-5 0-0 3-3 6-6 2-3 0-0 34-6218 54.8

19 DE CASTRO Bruno BRA 9226-20 4-4 1-1 1-2 2-4 0-0 0-0 14-3119 45.2

18 TOENESEN Kent R. NOR 92134-71 0-1 0-0 0-1 3-4 2-2 14-15 53-9420 56.4

8 BEZHENAR A. RUS 82112-19 3-8 0-0 3-3 7-11 0-0 3-4 28-4521 62.2

14 SILVA Rui POR 9215-12 8-13 0-0 3-3 5-8 0-0 3-6 24-4222 57.1

17 KANDILAS Petros GRE 9218-23 2-3 0-0 1-1 8-10 0-0 0-0 19-3723 51.4

11 DISSINGER Christ GER 91930-48 4-6 0-0 5-7 1-4 0-1 0-0 40-6624 60.6

88 HAMDOON Hadi QAT 91910-21 4-7 1-4 1-1 6-7 1-1 6-8 29-4925 59.2

15 RUIZ  Alvaro ESP 9198-23 3-4 1-1 0-0 10-12 1-1 0-1 23-4226 54.8

14 CANTORE Juan ARG 5196-16 2-4 0-1 1-1 7-7 1-1 5-6 22-3627 61.1

3 MAHE Kentin FRA 91812-28 5-10 0-3 10-14 6-7 0-0 17-23 50-8528 58.8

77 SALEM Mubarak QAT 91823-62 2-5 0-1 3-3 0-1 0-2 12-16 40-9029 44.4

27 GONI LEOZ Iosu ESP 91816-35 6-11 1-2 0-0 5-9 0-0 0-0 28-5730 49.1

10 BRAMMING Magnus DEN 9182-9 0-1 8-13 5-6 3-4 0-0 1-4 19-3731 51.4

6 OSULLIVAN C. NOR 9172-6 1-1 4-7 6-7 3-3 0-0 0-0 16-2432 66.7

3 SILVA S. Drubil VEN 7164-24 6-8 1-4 5-5 6-8 0-0 8-10 30-5933 50.8

14 KOUROUMLIDIS S. GRE 7168-22 2-3 0-0 3-3 5-6 0-0 5-9 23-4334 53.5

3 MAAS Cornelius GER 9165-10 5-7 0-1 2-3 7-10 0-0 0-0 19-3135 61.3

20 SANAI Mosbah TUN 91525-51 5-7 1-2 0-1 3-10 0-1 2-2 36-7436 48.6

10 HANISCH Richard SWE 91511-20 4-8 0-0 3-4 2-4 0-0 0-0 20-3637 55.6

3 CEDERHOLM A. SWE 9149-25 8-10 2-4 4-5 4-7 0-0 0-0 27-5138 52.9

22 BEN SALAH A. TUN 91410-28 8-12 0-1 0-1 8-9 1-2 0-0 27-5339 50.9

7 OLSEN Kasper DEN 9147-23 1-1 0-0 2-3 7-10 0-0 0-0 17-3740 45.9

3 PERRELLA Matheus BRA 91318-43 11-16 2-3 0-1 8-8 0-0 7-8 46-7941 58.2

13 CASTRO Juan ESP 91310-17 6-7 0-3 3-3 11-14 0-0 7-11 37-5542 67.3

17 AMRI Nidhal TUN 91313-35 8-16 2-2 0-2 7-10 0-1 0-0 30-6643 45.5

14 STEINERT Christo GER 91312-25 5-8 0-1 0-1 4-9 0-0 0-0 21-4444 47.7

19 MORVA Zoltan HUN 7133-12 2-4 0-0 3-3 7-11 1-1 1-2 17-3345 51.5

1 LARSSON Leo SWE 9130-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-046 0.0

7 BESPALOV Andrey RUS 91212-28 1-3 1-1 1-3 9-12 1-1 5-6 30-5447 55.6
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XVIII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 GREECE

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

914 23EGYABDEL Mohamed 0 3 1 6 101

97 17NORGULLERUD Magnus 1 1 0 2 42

922 15RUSTSELISHCHEV Lev 1 3 0 0 43

92 14PORPESQUEITA R. 0 0 0 5 54

999 14QATALSULTAN Farhan 1 4 0 1 65

819 12SLONOSAN Mitja 1 3 0 0 46

719 11SRBNENADIC Drasko 0 4 1 1 67

921 11FRAMORENCY Cyril 1 4 0 1 68

97 10BRAGAMA Guilherme V 1 4 0 7 129

910 9FRAGREBILLE Mathieu 0 9 0 1 1010

76 8SRBPUSICA Miljan 0 3 0 0 311

95 8TUNCHOUIREF Marouan 0 7 0 1 812

913 8SWENILSSON Andreas 0 0 0 2 213

927 8ESPGONI LEOZ Iosu 0 1 0 2 314

915 8SWETHYNELL Mattias 1 2 0 2 515

56 7ARGROBERT Agustin 0 2 0 1 316

715 7HUNBORSOS Tamas 0 0 0 3 317

89 7SLOGABER Matej 0 1 0 1 218

99 7EGYGAMAL Omr 0 1 0 2 319

94 7GERBECKER Alexander 2 4 0 0 620

911 7GERDISSINGER Christ 0 1 0 1 221

74 6CHIERWIM Feuchtmann 1 4 2 2 922

923 6DENBIRKEFELDT Simon 0 3 1 0 423

98 6DENZACHARIASEN A.J. 0 5 1 0 624

917 6GREKANDILAS Petros 0 6 1 3 1025

97 6GREPAPADIONYSIOU A. 1 2 0 1 426

92 6RUSZHEDIK Sergey 1 6 0 1 827

918 6ALGKAABACHE Hichem 1 5 2 3 1128

914 6DENLYNGGAARD A. 1 6 1 1 929

77 5CHIVICTOR Donoso 0 0 0 2 230

78 5ARGAVEIRO Marco 0 1 0 3 431

92 5GERFORSTBAUER Jan 0 1 0 1 232

98 5IRIM.Seyed Alireza 0 1 0 2 333

914 5GERSTEINERT Christo 0 2 0 1 334

97 5SWEYSANDER Oskar 0 4 0 3 735

917 5SLOMEDVED Niko 0 6 0 0 636

917 5PORKUYBIDA Artem 0 2 0 0 237

924 5QATMORGAN Ahmed 1 2 0 7 1038

96 5PORFERRAZ Joao 0 6 2 6 1439

99 5PORDUARTE Gilberto 2 7 0 2 1140

913 5GREKOUTSIKOPOULOS P 0 8 0 7 1541

920 5EGYZEIN EL Ali 0 1 0 6 742

29 4ARGFRANCO DANEL G. 0 0 0 0 043

74 4VENDELGADO CH. I. 1 2 0 4 744

75 4SRBPANTELIC Marko 0 0 0 1 145

723 4SRBNIKOLIC Zoran 0 0 0 1 146

726 4SRBZELENOVIC N. 0 0 0 1 147

722 4SRBCIRIC Stefan 0 0 0 3 348
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XVIII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 GREECE

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

919 1ALGHAMOUD Khoumini 5 11 3 2 211

97 1ALGDAOUD Hchem 1 9 5 4 192

910 0IRIESTEKI Sajad 1 16 1 0 183

913 5GREKOUTSIKOPOULOS P 0 8 0 7 154

96 5PORFERRAZ Joao 0 6 2 6 145

988 2QATHAMDOON Hadi 1 6 0 7 146

73 0VENSILVA S. Drubil 3 3 2 5 137

922 0QATAL-KARBI Abdulla 0 7 2 3 128

97 10BRAGAMA Guilherme V 1 4 0 7 129

99 5PORDUARTE Gilberto 2 7 0 2 1110

94 0GRETZIRAS Dimitrios 2 2 0 7 1111

918 6ALGKAABACHE Hichem 1 5 2 3 1112

917 6GREKANDILAS Petros 0 6 1 3 1013

924 5QATMORGAN Ahmed 1 2 0 7 1014

98 1ALGAILLANE Hichem 0 4 0 6 1015

99 4SWEARNESSON Linus 0 6 1 3 1016

910 9FRAGREBILLE Mathieu 0 9 0 1 1017

914 23EGYABDEL Mohamed 0 3 1 6 1018

910 0EGYHISHAM Mohamed 1 7 0 2 1019

98 4ESPDEL ARCO Juan 1 5 0 3 920

914 6DENLYNGGAARD A. 1 6 1 1 921

74 6CHIERWIM Feuchtmann 1 4 2 2 922

921 0TUNBOUGHANMI O. 1 4 2 1 823

99 0ESPGUEDEA Ferran 0 5 0 3 824

92 6RUSZHEDIK Sergey 1 6 0 1 825

97 1ESPGONZALEZ Jaime 1 3 1 3 826

95 8TUNCHOUIREF Marouan 0 7 0 1 827

99 1GREZAMPOUNIS S. 2 4 1 1 828

98 2EGYHISHAM Mohamed 1 3 0 4 829

917 4ALGBELAID Mohammed 1 3 0 4 830

711 0VENHURTADO Brayan 0 5 0 3 831

711 0QATMURAD Abdulrazza 0 7 1 0 832

97 0PORMARQUES Pedro 1 6 0 0 733

924 3DENMADSEN Asbjorn 0 5 1 1 734

95 0NORALM Erik Skifjel 0 6 0 1 735

913 4GERPEKELER Hendrik 0 3 0 4 736

911 0ALGBOULEHSA Ali 1 6 0 0 737

97 5SWEYSANDER Oskar 0 4 0 3 738

920 5EGYZEIN EL Ali 0 1 0 6 739

97 3DENOLSEN Kasper 0 5 0 2 740

74 4VENDELGADO CH. I. 1 2 0 4 741

917 5SLOMEDVED Niko 0 6 0 0 642

94 3DENDAMGAARD Michael 0 3 0 3 643

921 11FRAMORENCY Cyril 1 4 0 1 644

94 7GERBECKER Alexander 2 4 0 0 645

98 6DENZACHARIASEN A.J. 0 5 1 0 646

98 2BRACAMPOS Raul N. 1 4 0 1 647

96 0IRIJAMALI Iman 0 4 0 2 648
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XVIII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 GREECE

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 3 SILVA S. Drubil VEN 20 4 2 2 1 7 3 39 7

2 10 ESTEKI Sajad IRI 15 2 2 5 0 3 4 31 9

3 17 GAUDET Guillaume CAN 22 4 2 1 1 0 0 30 7

4 2 ZHEDIK Sergey RUS 15 2 1 4 0 5 0 27 9

5 7 GAMA Guilherme V BRA 13 2 2 0 2 5 2 26 9

6 8 HISHAM Mohamed EGY 11 4 2 4 2 1 1 25 9

7 10 NIKOLAIDIS Panag GRE 11 6 0 2 0 4 1 24 9

8 88 HAMDOON Hadi QAT 13 2 0 4 0 2 2 23 9

9 13 KOUTSIKOPOULOS P GRE 14 3 0 1 0 1 4 23 9

10 17 CANEPA Santiago ARG 11 2 0 1 1 7 1 23 7

11 6 BANKOLE Puerick BEN 5 3 2 10 1 2 0 23 7

12 3 PERRELLA Matheus BRA 12 3 2 3 0 2 0 22 9

13 6 JAMALI Iman IRI 12 3 1 2 0 4 0 22 9

14 22 TOTH Cristian M. CAN 15 1 0 3 0 3 0 22 7

15 7 LA CRUZ Carlos VEN 4 7 0 1 5 1 4 22 7

16 4 DELGADO CH. I. VEN 12 0 1 5 1 1 2 22 7

17 7 DAOUD Hchem ALG 13 2 0 4 1 1 0 21 9

18 8 M.Seyed Alireza IRI 1 5 0 0 8 7 0 21 9

19 19 DE CASTRO Bruno BRA 12 2 1 2 0 3 1 21 9

20 7 BESPALOV Andrey RUS 10 3 1 1 0 5 1 21 9

21 14 TOUZEL Alexandre CAN 10 0 2 9 0 0 0 21 7

22 11 SINA Isidore m. BEN 11 2 0 5 0 2 1 21 7

23 5 ROSSONI Alencar BRA 0 10 1 1 5 3 0 20 9

24 8 BEZHENAR A. RUS 7 2 1 2 1 7 0 20 8

25 32 TAKACS Bence HUN 13 1 0 2 2 2 0 20 7

26 13 ZARABEC Miha SLO 13 1 0 2 0 3 0 19 9

27 77 SALEM Mubarak QAT 11 3 1 1 0 2 1 19 9

28 22 LARSEN Mads M. DEN 9 1 0 4 0 4 1 19 9

29 8 CAMPOS Raul N. BRA 7 1 4 5 0 1 1 19 9

30 11 DISSINGER Christ GER 12 3 0 1 0 3 0 19 9

31 3 JOHNSTON Tyrell CAN 7 4 1 4 2 0 1 19 7

32 4 ALKHALAF Mousa QAT 11 2 0 3 1 1 1 19 7

33 12 CONTRERAS P. D. VEN 11 0 2 4 0 1 1 19 7

34 4 ERWIM Feuchtmann CHI 8 5 0 5 0 0 1 19 7

35 17 KANDILAS Petros GRE 10 2 0 0 0 3 3 18 9

36 18 PAPEZ Jernej SLO 9 4 0 0 0 5 0 18 9

37 9 MAMA El barry BEN 6 3 1 2 1 3 2 18 7

38 11 ALVARO Diaz CHI 4 1 0 3 2 5 3 18 7

39 66 BILTON Casper CAN 9 5 1 1 0 1 1 18 7

40 5 CHOUIREF Marouan TUN 2 2 0 0 9 3 1 17 9

41 10 AKOZE Romaric BEN 14 1 1 1 0 0 0 17 7

42 19 HAMOUD Khoumini ALG 7 1 1 1 3 2 1 16 9

43 3 ZAMOUM Anis ALG 5 1 1 1 1 3 4 16 9

44 13 BANNOUR Amine TUN 6 3 2 1 0 4 0 16 9

45 9 ARNESSON Linus SWE 12 1 0 1 2 0 0 16 9

46 4 QUENUM Patrick j BEN 7 0 3 4 0 2 0 16 7

47 26 ZELENOVIC N. SRB 5 3 0 3 1 2 2 16 7

48 10 BENJAMIN Calleja CHI 3 3 0 2 1 4 3 16 7
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XVIII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 GREECE

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 8 AILLANE Hichem ALG 4 7 92

2 3 SILVA S. Drubil VEN 4 4 72

3 7 YSANDER Oskar SWE 6 13 91

4 22 TSELISHCHEV Lev RUS 4 12 91

5 2 ZHEDIK Sergey RUS 4 7 91

6 13 KOUTSIKOPOULOS P GRE 2 7 91

7 24 MORGAN Ahmed QAT 4 6 91

8 11 HURTADO Brayan VEN 2 6 71

9 31 JALLOUZ Wael TUN 2 5 91

10 21 BOUGHANMI O. TUN 2 5 91

11 5 NOSRATI Kamran IRI 4 4 91

12 8 RADJI Yazid BEN 3 4 61

13 25 SAMY FOUAD Wisam EGY 2 4 91

14 14 NOURBAKHSH R. IRI 0 4 91

15 3 ALEKHIN Nikita RUS 2 3 91

16 5 BENCHEIKH Sami ALG 1 3 91

17 20 FALAH Ahmad IRI 0 3 91

18 14 LYNGGAARD A. DEN 5 2 91

19 6 ABOU JAMOUS J. CAN 5 2 61

20 5 PANTELIC Marko SRB 3 1 71

21 13 PORTE Valentin FRA 1 1 81

22 6 FLORES P. Ever VEN 1 1 71

23 11 MURAD Abdulrazza QAT 1 1 71

24 18 GARBA Ali QAT 0 0 91

25 22 BEN SALAH A. TUN 0 0 91

26 12 AL-KUWARI Nasser QAT 0 0 91

27 11 DISSINGER Christ GER 6 11 90

28 7 MASSARD Steve FRA 6 11 90

29 9 GABER Matej SLO 4 10 80

30 7 PAPADIONYSIOU A. GRE 6 9 90

31 6 JAMALI Iman IRI 4 9 90

32 18 KAABACHE Hichem ALG 4 9 90

33 8 M.Seyed Alireza IRI 5 8 90

34 2 PESQUEITA R. POR 5 8 90

35 17 KANDILAS Petros GRE 5 8 90

36 14 ABDEL Mohamed EGY 3 8 90

37 99 ALSULTAN Farhan QAT 2 8 90

38 14 STEINERT Christo GER 1 8 90

39 5 CHOUIREF Marouan TUN 5 7 90

40 20 SANAI Mosbah TUN 5 7 90

41 3 CERDA Brian ARG 4 7 70

42 7 GULLERUD Magnus NOR 3 7 90

43 19 MORVA Zoltan HUN 3 7 70

44 24 MADSEN Asbjorn DEN 6 6 90

45 3 MAHE Kentin FRA 6 6 90

46 6 FERRAZ Joao POR 6 6 90

47 19 AMOU Gael BEN 3 6 70

48 6 BENMILOUD Yasine HUN 3 6 70
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